Thursday

(The Following A.A. Meetings are in Sioux City and the local Tri-State Area)

*Open

6:30 AM

(%\-Open 10:00 AM

(%\-Open 10:00 AM

(%\-Open 10:30 AM

SN Open

Open

(%\-Open
Open
SN Open

SN Open

(tf\ -Open
Closed
Open

Open

11:00 AM

12:05 PM

3:00 PM

6:00 PM

6:30 PM

6:30 PM

6:30 PM

7:00 PM

7:00 PM

7:00 PM

SUNRISE ATTITUDE ADJUSTMENT GROUP (156320)
2111 W. 6" St, Church of Christ (Basement)

ROOM 106 BIG BOOK GROUP (716408)
Holy Spirit Retirement Home
1701 W 25™ St, 2" Floor

HOW & WHY OF IT 12 X 12 STUDY (704103)
420 Jones St, Hawkeye Club

ONE A DAY GROUP, 12 X 12 MEETING (642248)
2432 Jay Ave., Club 215

GRUPO UN NUEVO CAMINO (678680)
12" & Jackson St.

PAUSE WHEN AGITATED 11 STEP Meeting
1403 Summit, Fellowship Club

AFTERNOON MATINEE GROUP (661890)
420 Jones St., Hawkeye Club

21 CLUB NON-SMOKING GROUP (629796)
1922 Nebraska St, 1°* Methodist Church (North door)

GRUPO UN NUEVO CAMINO (678680)
12" & Jackson St.

GRUPO: BUENA VOLUNTAD, 407 11" St,

(402) 241-7817, (712) 522-9089, (O, SN)
BOOKS & BEANS GROUP (640506)

3440 Gordon Dr, Palmer House Meeting Room

DRUNKS HELPING DRUNKS GROUP
1817 Riverside Blvd, Riverside Lutheran Church

WISE WORDS GROUP
1403 Summit, Fellowship Club

COURAGE TO CHANGE MEETING, 700 S Martha St.,
Morningside Lutheran Church

Please notify Siouxland Intergroup at 712-252-1333 of any changes that may need to be made to this listing

as of Nov 24, 2017



Thursday as of Nov 24, 2017
(The Following A.A. Meetings are in Sioux City and the local Tri-State Area)

(%\Open 7:15 PM FOXHALL CHAPTER 2 SPEAKER MEETING (1 % hrs)
218 W 18" St, South Sioux City, NE,
Hope Lutheran Church

Closed 8:00 PM STOCKYARDS EXCHANGE GROUP Men’s Mtg. (105446)
12th & Jackson, Trinity Lutheran Church
(Ring Bell at back door)

(%\-Open 8:30PM NO MATTER WHAT GROUP (178651)
420 Jones St, Hawkeye Club

Please notify Siouxland Intergroup at 712-252-1333 of any changes that may need to be made to this listing




