(The Following A.A. Meetings are in Sioux City and the local Tri-State Area)

*Open	6:30 AM	SUNRISE ATTITUDE ADJUSTMENT GROUP (156320) 2111 W. 6 th St, Church of Christ (Basement)
ل -Open	10:00 AM	ROOM 106 BIG BOOK GROUP (716408) Holy Spirit Retirement Home 1701 W 25 th St, 2 nd Floor
د.Open	10:00 AM	HOW & WHY OF IT 12 X 12 STUDY (704103) 420 Jones St, Hawkeye Club
لط-Open	10:30 AM	ONE A DAY GROUP, 12 X 12 MEETING (642248) 2432 Jay Ave., Club 215
SN Open	11:00 AM	GRUPO UN NUEVO CAMINO (678680) 12 th & Jackson St.
Open	12:05 PM	PAUSE WHEN AGITATED 11 th STEP Meeting 1403 Summit, Fellowship Club
لط-Open	3:00 PM	AFTERNOON MATINEE GROUP (661890) 420 Jones St., Hawkeye Club
Open	6:00 PM	21 CLUB NON-SMOKING GROUP (629796) 1922 Nebraska St, 1 st Methodist Church (North door)
SN Open	6:30 PM	GRUPO UN NUEVO CAMINO (678680) 12 th & Jackson St.
SN Open	6:30 PM	GRUPO: BUENA VOLUNTAD, 407 11 th St, (402) 241-7817, (712) 522-9089, (O, SN)
ل -Open	6:30 PM	BOOKS & BEANS GROUP (640506) 3440 Gordon Dr, Palmer House Meeting Room
Closed	7:00 PM	DRUNKS HELPING DRUNKS GROUP 1817 Riverside Blvd, Riverside Lutheran Church
Open	7:00 PM	WISE WORDS GROUP 1403 Summit, Fellowship Club
Open	7:00 PM	COURAGE TO CHANGE MEETING, 700 S Martha St., Morningside Lutheran Church

Thursday

(The Following A.A. Meetings are in Sioux City and the local Tri-State Area)

& Open	7:15 PM	FOXHALL CHAPTER 2 SPEAKER MEETING (1 ¼ hrs) 218 W 18 th St, South Sioux City, NE, Hope Lutheran Church
Closed	8:00 PM	STOCKYARDS EXCHANGE GROUP Men's Mtg. (105446) 12th & Jackson, Trinity Lutheran Church (Ring Bell at back door)
لط-Open	8:30PM	NO MATTER WHAT GROUP (178651) 420 Jones St, Hawkeye Club